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1. Student Name:

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"simran kumari"

"Preetam Das "

"Priti Sahani"

2 respondents (7%) answered Roy for this question.

2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"11900120013"

"11900120071"

"11900120028"

1 respondents (3%) answered 11900121201 for this question.

3. Email

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"dassanja236@gmail.com"

"riki10112001@gmail.com"

"sahanipriti565@gmail.com"

29
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09:52
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4. Mobile Number:

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"7872004105"

"9883411094"

"9641711148"

1 respondents (3%) answered 6297261853 for this question.

5. Department:

6. Semester:

7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

9. Presentation and completion of units are:

6297261853
9732709284
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Computer Science & Engineerin… 21

Information Technology (IT) 8

6th Semester 29
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No 4
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No 1
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Good 13

Average 3

Poor 1



10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"50%"

"30%"

"50%"

5 respondents (17%) answered 70 for this question.

15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:
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16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

19. Presentation and completion of units are:

20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Yes 28

No 1

Yes 28

No 1

Yes 28

No 1
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Good 13
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22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"50%"

"30%"

"30%"

5 respondents (17%) answered 90 for this question.

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:
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27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

29. Presentation and completion of units are:

30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Yes 26

No 3

Yes 26

No 3

Excellent 14

Good 11

Average 3

Poor 1

Excellent 16
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Average 3

Poor 1
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Poor 1

Excellent 13

Good 13

Average 2

Poor 1



33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"50%"

"30%"

"30%"

4 respondents (14%) answered 70 for this question.

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

37. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:
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Poor 1
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38. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

39. Presentation and completion of units are:

40. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

41. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

42. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

43. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:
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44. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"50%"

"40%"

"40%"

3 respondents (10%) answered 70 for this question.

45. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

46. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

47. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning Methodology (ALM) & Passive
Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the course:

48. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:
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49. Presentation and completion of units are:

50. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application and its explanation:

51. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

52. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

53. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

54. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

29
Responses

Latest Responses
"50%"

"10%"

"30%"

5 respondents (17%) answered 90 for this question.
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55. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of this course in my stream
is:

56. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:
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Yes 28

No 1


